
吳宥瑩

邱嗣樺

張筑菁

桃園市

陳姿彣游舒丞

熊乃儀

屏東縣

黃  歆

臺南市

新北市

宜蘭縣

基隆市

花蓮縣

黃  儀

基隆市

鄭先知

黃怡樺

段喬煒

郭家妘

李宇瑭

林  芷

桂語彤

宋若安

陳佳惠

莊詩芸

彰化縣

(15)

(22)

江亭慧

林珈芝

林家瑜

劉昱昕

(14)

(7)

黃翊倫

(23)

(30)

林妤涓林芊瑩

(13)

臺中市 陳  薇

宜蘭縣

(24)
31

(16)
32 李依真高雄市

劉家伶

許慧純

苗栗縣

金門縣

24 林宜寶

25 簡彤娟

30 池德容

29 南投縣

27

28

26

(28)

21 王意如臺北市
(11)

22

23 劉馨尹
(12)

20 廖鈺婷

謝旻霏

(10)

花蓮縣

張如嘉

新竹市

19 彰化縣

臺東縣

(31)
17 林家瑄

(9)
18

(21)
葉東宜 邱妙蓉

林念慈

方  圓16 廖婕妤

徐敬雅

陳思羽
(20)

15

新北市

張淇娟
(8)

雲林縣

12
(26)

13

(6)
高雄市

劉子榕南投縣

陳亭婷

14

(2)

韓芸珊

臺中市

6 賴亞婕

9
(5)

10 梁榆婕

2

徐珮晶

8

桃園市

(3)
陳沛晴

(19)
11 李昱諄

梁晶晶

臺南市

7 余宛芸
(4)

(1)

5

鄭怡靜

(18)

屏東縣
(29)

（共計31組取前八名）

六、女子組個人雙打賽第一次賽

(27)

4 吳憶樺
(25)

1

(17)
3

第

一

名

楊琬琳 許沛琦

輪空 - -

陳芃伃

臺北市

新竹市 陳亮綺

苗栗縣


